23/12/2020 HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 1
17:34 Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
197 Managed fund distributions
(4372.40) 19730 Hotels Investment
Trust No | -
(4558.78) 19770 Platinum international
fund -
(6702.35) 198 Dividends received 15121.74
199 Interest received
(3874.83) 19901 MBL cmt 682.40
- 19920 NB global income 1177.38
- 19930 Partners global income 492,93
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
8750.71 20402 Shares in listied
companies 44626.03
4725.60 20404 Managed funds 10766.30
(13654.48) 20432 Shares in listed
companies 30838.14
- 20434 Managed funds 15445.30
- 301 Administration costs 3300.00
259.00 364 Filing fees 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(19427.53) 55002 Profit Earned This Year -
1942753 55003 Distribution to Members 66227.72
551 PAUL HOOTMAN
(298559.42) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 314228.80
(9750.10) 55102 Allocated earnings 3324476
(288.60) 55105 Income tax expense on
earnings 1925.48
(17099.96) 55107 Contributions from
employer 17100.00
993.65 55110 Income tax expense on
contributions 775.65
10475.63 55112 Insurance premiums paid 11929.00
552 ALISON HOOTMAN
(296332.73) 55201 Balance at beginning of
year 311752.57
(9677.43) 55202 Allocated earnings 32982.96
(286.45) 55205 Income tax expense on
earnings 1910.32
(7600.00) 55207 Contributions from
employer 7804.08
962.82 55210 Income tax expense on
contributions 966.15
1181.22 55212 Insurance premiums paid 1363.10
248002.31 680 Cash at bank 139733.29
789 Interest bearing securities
- 78920 MBL capital notes 12101.12
- 78930 NB global income trust 24009.15
- 78940 Partners global income
fund 20331.08
795 Shares in listed companies
- 79505 ASX Ltd 3244 .44
21383.00 79507 ANZ Bank Ltd 7064.56
10556.00 79508 Big River Ltd -
14050.00 79509 Beta Sbear ETF 28142.40
24696.00 79510 BHP Ltd 31235.04
- 79511 Crude Oil ETF 0075.42



23/12/2020 HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND Page 2
17:34 Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances
Client Code: MAV 106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
- 79512 Charter Hall Long Wale
REIT 2152412
2075.00 79515 Contangoam Ltd -
50375.00 79518 CBA Perls VII
21923.00 79520 Dexus Group Ltd -
- 79525 EML Payments Ltd 13416.78
- 79530 Flight Centre 1.1d 3035.76
3650.00 79532 Link Admin Ltd 6683.00
12996.00 79535 LS1 Fund Ltd -
3924.00 79540 Livetiles Ltd -
10280.00 79542 Lynas Corp Ltd -
16875.00 79545 Magellan Global
Equities Ltd 17910.00
- 79548 Macquarie Group Ltd 8539.20
23968.00 79550 National Aust Bank Ltd 11369.28
- 79552 Opthea Ltd 6161.96
5100.00 79556 Petratherm Ltd -
- 79560 Reliance Worldwide
Corp Ltd 8205.54
17680.00 79562 Starpharma Lid -
11578.00 79563 Sydney Airports 8164.80
- 79564 Transurban Group 3518.37
24800.00 79565 Telixpharma 1td 25890.56
29433.00 79570 VG1 Global Ltd -
- 79571 Virgin Money UK 25015.33
- 79572 Waypoint REIT 11169.80
13176.00 79575 Whitehaven Coal Ltd -
- 79580 Woodside Petroleum Ltd 21650.00
- 79585 Xero Ltd 3964.84
799 Managed funds
- 79945 Fairlight Gloabal
Small & Mid Cap Fund 30242.67
- 79950 Magellan High
Conviction Fund 20711.67
- 79953 Magellan Global Fund 20231.34
- 79955 Magellan
Infrastructure Fund
{unhedged) 17393.96
52946.86 79970 Platinum international
fund -
(554.12) 904 Provision for income tax 9915.55
6158.17 913 Income in advance -
910.15 944 Provision for deferred
tax liability 3808.60
999 Jobstream Selection Account
22.00 99901 Jobstream Selection

Account

22.00
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17:34 Annual Trial Balance

From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances

Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(19427.53) Total 749211.72 749211.72
NET LOSS THIS YEAR 66227.72
NET PROFIT LAST YEAR 19427.53

No. of Accounts; 72
No. of Entries: 161
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17:35 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

198 Dividends received

LY Closing Balance (6702.35)

01/07/2019  Inl 1 606.40 (606.40)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
anz div

02/07/2019  Inl ] 82.28 {(688.68)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ari div

03/07/2019  Inl 1 412.51 (1101.19)
mbl cash reccipts & pmts for the year
nab div

03/07/2019  Inl 1 332.00 (1433.19)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nab div

29/07/2019  Inl 1 495.00 (1928.19)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the ycar
mge div

15/08/2019  Inl 1 280.80 (2208.99)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
syd div

29/08/2019  Inl 1 388.47 (2597.46)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
dxs div

16/09/2019  Jnl 1 361.75 (2959.21)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
cba p vii div

19/09/2019  Jnl 1 1526.70 (4485.91)
mbil cash receipts & pmts for the year
whe div

19/09/2019  Jnl 1 452.15 (4938.06)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
rio div

25/09/2019  Jnl ] 682.22 (5620.28)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
bhp div

10/10/2019  Inl 1 203.75 (5824.03)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Ink div

11/10/2019  Jnl 1 139.55 (5963.58)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
rwe div

12/12/2019  Inl 1 74451 (6708.09)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nab div

16/12/2019  Inl 1 334.65 (7042.74)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
cba p vii div

18/12/2019  Jnl 1 606.40 (7649.14)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
anz div

31/01/2020  Jnl 1 454.44 (8103.58)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
amp div

31/01/2020  Inl 1 802.83 (8906.41)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
how div

31/01/2020 Inl 1 295.92 (9202.33)

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
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17:35 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp  Ref, Debit Credit Balance
198 Dividends received : Continued
mge div
14/02/2020  Jnl 1 280.80 (9483.13)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
syd div
28/02/2020  Inl 1 456.03 (9939.16)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
dxs div
06/03/2020  Inl 1 38.84 (9978.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
whe div
24/03/202¢  Jni I 596.42 (10574.42)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
bhp div
09/04/2020  Jnl 1 105.95 (10680.37)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Ink div
14/05/2020  Jnl 1 357.05 (11037.42)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
clw div
30/06/2020  Inl 4 4084.32 (15121.74)
mge div received after year end
tax deferred
Closing Balance 0.00 15121.74 (15121.74)
199 Interest received
19901 MBL cmt
LY Closing Balance (3874.83)
30/06/2020  Inl i 682.32 (682.32)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2020 Inl 6 0.08 (682.40)
rounding adj
Closing Balance 0.00 682.40 (682.40)
19920 NB global income
LY Closing Balance 0.00
10/16/2019  Jnl | 130.82 (130.82)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
11/11/2019  Jnl 1 130.82 (261.64)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
11/12/2019  Inl 1 130.82 (392.46)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the ycar
nb global corp
10/01/2020  Inl 1 130.82 (523.28)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
11/02/2020  Jnl 1 130.82 (654.10)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
06/03/2020  Jn] 1 130.82 (784.92)

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
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17:35 Annual General Ledger

From First to Last by Account

Clicnt Code: MAV 106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
19920 NB global income : Continued
09/04/2020  Inl 1 130.82 (915.74)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
11/05/2020  Jnl 1 130.82 (1046.56)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
10/06/2020  nl 1 130.82 (1177.38)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
nb global
Closing Balance 0.00 1177.38 (1177.38)
19930 Partners global income
LY Closing Balance 0.00
17/02/2020  Inl 1 104.51 (104.51)
mb] cash receipts & pmts for the year
pgg income
17/03/2020  Jnl ] 104.51 {209.02)
mbi cash receipts & pmts for the year
pgg income
20/04/2020  Inl 1 96.89 (305.91)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
pgg income
20/05/2020  Inl 1 93.51 (399.42)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
pgg income
17/06/2020  Inl 1 93.51 (492.93)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
pgg income
Closing Balance 0.00 492.93 (492.93)
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
20402 Shares in listied companies
LY Closing Balance 8750.71
30/06/2020  Inl 7 44626.03 44626.03
revaluation of managed investments at
year end
Closing Balance 44626.03 (.00 44626.03
20404 Managed funds
LY Closing Balance 4725.60
30/06/2020  Jnl 7 10766.30 (10766.30)
revaluation of managed investments at
year end

Closing Balance 0.00 10766.30 (10766.30)
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17:35 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Refl. Debit Credit Balance
20432 Shares in listed companies
LY Closing Balance (13654.48)
30/06/2020  Inl 2 30838.14 30838.14
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
Closing Balance 30838.14 0.00 30838.14
20434 Managed funds
LY Closing Balance 0.00
30/66/2020  Inl 3 0287.13 9287.13
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 3 6158.17 15445.30
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
Closing Balance 15445.30 0.00 15445.30
301 Administration costs
LY Closing Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 1 3300.00 . 3300.00
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
swt fees
Closing Balance 3300.00 0.00 3300.00
364 Filing fees
LY Closing Balance 259.00
18/03/2020  Inl 1 259.00 259.00
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ato 2019 refund
Closing Balance 259.00 0.00 259.00
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
55001 Unailocated Benefits Brought Forward
Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2019  Jnl 19427.53 (19427.53)
Year end balance forward
01/07/2019  Inl 19427.53 0.00
Year end balance forward
Closing Balance 19427.53 19427.53 0.00
55002 Profit Earned This Year
Opening Balance (19427.53)
01/07/2019  Jnl 19427.53 0.00
Year end balance forward : Profit
distribution
Closing Balance 19427.53 0.00 0.00
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i7:35 Annual General Ledger
I'rom First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55003 Distribution to Members

Opening Balance 19427.53

01/07/2019  Int 19427.53 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Inl 8 66227.72 (66227.72)
allocation of net carnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 85655.25 (66227.72)

551 PAUL HOOTMAN

55101 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (298559.42)

01/67/2019  Inl 9750.10 (308309.52)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 288.60 (308598.12)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 17099.96 {(325698.08)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 993.65 (324704 .43)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 10475.63 (314228.80)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 11469.28 27138.66 (314228.80)

55102 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (9750.10)

01/07/2019  Inl 9750.10 0.060
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Inl 8 33244.76 33244.76
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 42994 .86 0.00 33244.76

55105 Income tax expense on earnings

Opening Balance (288.60)

01/07/2019  Inl 288.60 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020 Inl 9 1925.48 (1925.48)
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 288.60 1925.48 (1925.48)

55107 Contributions from employer

Opening Balance (17099.96)

01/07/2019  Inl 17099.96 0.00
Year end balance forward

26/07/2019  Jnl 1 1425.00 (1425.00)

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont
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17:35 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV 106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp  Ref. Debit Credit Balance
55107 Contributions from employer : Continued
28/08/2019  Inl 1 1425.00 (2850.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont
27/09/2019  Inl ! 1425.00 (4275.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont
28/10/2019  Jnl 1 1425.00 (5700.00)

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp conts
28/11/2019  Inl 1 1425.00 (7125.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp conts

27/12/2019  Inl 1 1425.00 (8550.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont

28/01/2020 Jnl 1 1425.00 (9975.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont

02/03/2020 Jnl 1 1425.00 (11400.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ph emp cont

27/03/2020  Inl 1 1425.00 (12825.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

27/04/2020  Inl ] 1425.00 (14250.00)
mbl] cash receipts & pmts for the year

27/05/2020  Inl 1 1425.00 (15675.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

19/06/2020  Inl 1 1425.00 (17100.00)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year

Closing Balance 17099.96 17100.00 (17100.00)

55110 Income tax expense on contributions

Opening Balance §93.65

01/07/2019 Jnl 993.65 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Inl 9 775.65 775.65
tax expense for the year '

Closing Balance 775.65 993.65 775.65

55112 Insurance premiums paid

Opening Balance 10475.63

01/07/2019  Jnl 10475.63 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Jnl | 11929.00 11929.00

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
PH life ins prem

Closing Balance 11929.00 10475.63 11929.00
552 ALISON HOOTMAN
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17:35 Annual General Ledger
I'rom First to Last by Account

Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55201 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (296332.73)

01/07/2019  Inl 9677.43 (306010.16)
Yecar end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 286.45 (306296.61)
Year end baiance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 7600.00 (313896.61)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 962.82 (312933.79)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2019  Inl 1181.22 (311752.57)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 2144.04 17563.88 (311752.57)

55202 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (9677.43)

01/07/2019  Ini 9677.43 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Inl 8 32982.66 32982.96

allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 42660.39 0.00 32982.96

55205 Income tax expensc on earnings

Opening Balance (286.45)

01/07/2019  Jnl 286.45 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2020  Jnl 9 1910.32 (1910.32)
tax cxpense for the year

Closing Balance 286.45 1910.32 (1910.32)

55207 Contributions from employer

Opening Balance (7600.00)

01/07/2019  Jnl 7600.00 0.00
Year end balance forward

26/07/2019  Jnl 1 633.33 (633.33)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
ah emp cont

28/08/2019  Jnl 1 633.33 (1266.66)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ah emp cont

27/09/2019  Ini 1 633.33 (1899.99)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ah emp cont

28/10/2019  Inl 1 633.33 (2533.32)

mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
ah emp conts

28/11/2019  In] ] 633.33 (3166.65)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ah emp conts

27/12/2019  Jnl 1 633.33 (3799.98)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
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Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
55207 Contributions from employer : Continued
ah emp cont
28/01/2020 Inl 1 633.34 (4433.32)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ah emp cont
02/03/2020  Inl 1 633.33 (5066.65)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
ah emp cont
05/06/2020  Inl ] 892.29 (5958.94)
mbl cash receipts & pmits for the year
28/06/2020  Inl ] 1845.14 (7804.08)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
Closing Balance 7600.00 7804.08 (7804.08)
558210 Income tax expense on contributions
Opening Balance 962.82
01/07/2019  Inl 962.82 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2020 IJnl 9 966.15 966.15
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 966.15 962.82 966.15
55212 Insurance premiums paid
Opening Balance 1181.22
01/07/2019  Inl 1181.22 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/06/2020  Inl 1 1363.10 1363.10
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
AH life ins prem
Closing Balance 1363.10 1181.22 1363.10
680 Cash at bank
Opening Balance 248002.31
30/06/2020  Jnl 1 112353.34 135648.97
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
30/06/2020  Jnl 4 4084.32 139733.29
mge div received after year end
tax deferred
Closing Balance 4084.32 112353.34 139733.29
789 Interest bearing securitics
78920 MBL capital notes
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 12101.12 12101.12
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 12101.12 0.00 12101.12



23/12/2020 HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION IFUND Page 9
17:35 Annual General lLedger
FFrom First to Last by Account
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Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
78930 NB global income trust
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 24009.15 24009.15
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 24009.15 (.00 24009.15
78940 Partners global income fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jul 5 20331.08 20331.08
revaluation of investments to market
value af year end
Closing Balance 20331.08 0.00 20331.08
795 Shares in listed companies
79505 ASX Ltd
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3244.44 3244.44
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 3244.44 0.00 3244.44
79507 ANZ Bank Ltd
Opening Balance 21383.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 14318.44 7064.56
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 14318.44 7064.56
79508 Big River Ltd
Opening Balance 10556.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 10556.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 10556.00 0.00
79509 Beta Sbear ETF
Opening Balance 14050.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 14092.40 28142.40
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 14092 .40 0.00 28142.40
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Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79510 BHP Ltd
Opening Balance 24696.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 6539.04 31235.04
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 6539.04 (.00 31235.04
79511 Crude Oil ETF
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 9075.42 9075.42
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 9075.42 0.00 9075.42
79512 Charter Hall Long Wale REIT
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 21524.12 2152412
revaluation of investments to market
valuc at year end
Closing Balance 2152412 0.00 2152412
79515 Contangoeam Ltd
Opening Balance 2075.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 2075.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 2075.00 0.00
79518 CBA Perls VII
Opening Balance 50375.00
30/06/2020 Inl 5 50375.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 50375.00 0.00
79520 Dexus Group Ltd
Opening Balance 21923.00
30/06/2020 Jnl 5 21923.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 21923.00 0.00
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Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79525 EML Payments 1td
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 13416.78 13416.78
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 13416.78 0.00 13416.78
79530 Flight Centre Ltd
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3035.76 3035.76
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 3035.76 0.00 3035.76
79532 Link Admin Ltd
Opening Balance 3650.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3033.00 6683.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 3033.00 0.00 6683.00
79535 LS1 Fund Ltd
Opening Balance 12996.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 12996.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 12696.00 0.00
79540 Livetiles Ltd
Opening Balance 3924.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3924.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 3924.00 0.00
79542 Lynas Corp Ltd
Opening Balance 10280.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 10280.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 10280.00 0.00
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17:35 Annual General Ledger

From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV106 From (1/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79545 Magellan Global Equities Ltd
Opening Balance 16875.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 1035.00 17910.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 1035.00 0.00 17910.00
79548 Macquarie Group Ltd

Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 8539.20 8539.20

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 8539.20 0.00 8539.20
793550 National Aust Bank Ltd

Opening Balance 23968.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 12598.72 11369.28

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 12598.72 11369.28
79552 Opthea Ltd

Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 6161.96 6161.96

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 6161.96 0.00 6161.96
79556 Petratherm Ltd

Opening Balance 5100.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 5100.00 0.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 5100.00 0.00
79560 Reliance Worldwide Corp Ltd

Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 8205.54 8205.54

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 8205.54 0.00 8205.54
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Client Code: MAV106 Irom 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79562 Starpharma Ltd
Opening Balance 17680.00
30/06/2020 Ini 5 17680.00 0.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 17680.00 0.00
79563 Sydney Airports

Opening Balance 11578.00
30/06/2020  Jn] 5 3413.20 8164.80

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 3413.20 8164.80
79564 Transurban Group

Opening Balance (.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3518.37 3518.37

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 3518.37 0.00 3518.37
79565 Telixpharma Ltd

Opening Balance 24800.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 1090.56 25890.56

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 1090.56 0.00 25890.56
79570 V(1 Global Ltd

Opening Balance 29433.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 29433.00 0.00

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 29433.00 0.00
79571 Virgin Money UK

Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 25015.33 25015.33

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Closing Balance 25015.33 0.00 2501533
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From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp  Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79572 Waypoint REIT
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 11169.80 11169.80
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 11169.80 0.00 11169.80
79575 Whitehaven Coal Ltd
Opening Balance 13176.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 13176.00 0.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 13176.00 0.00
79580 Woodside Petroleum Ltd
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 21650.00 21650.00
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 21650.00 0.00 21650.00
79585 Xero Ltd
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 3964.84 3964.84
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 3964.84 0.00 3964.84
799 Managed funds
79945 Fairlight Gloabal Small & Mid Cap Fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Inl 5 30242.67 30242.67
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 30242.67 0.00 30242.67
79950 Magellan High Conviction Fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 20711.67 20711.67
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
Closing Balance 20711.67 0.00 20711.67
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From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79953 Magellan Global Fund
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jni 5 20231.34 20231.34

revaluation of investments to market
value at year cnd

Closing Balance 20231.34 0.00 20231.34
79955 Magellan Infrastructure Fund (unhedged)

Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 5 17393.96 17393.96

revaluation of investments to market
value at year end

Ciosing Balance 17393.96 0.00 17393.96
79970 Platinum international fund

Opening Balance 52946.86
06/08/2019  Inl 1 54426.03 (1479.17)

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
perp int redemption

30/06/2020  Jnl 3 9287.13 (10766.30)
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 7 10766.30 0.00
revaluation of managed investments at
year end
Closing Balance 10766.30 6371316 0.00
904 Provision for income tax
Opening Balance (554.12)
18/03/2020  Jnl 1 5411.96 (5966.08)

mb] cash receipts & pmts for the year
ato 2019 refund

30/06/2020  Inl ! 2680.00 (3286.08)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
march 2019 payg

30/06/2026  Inl ] 2680.00 (606.08)
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
dec 2019 payg

30/06/2020  Inl 1 8646.00 8039.92

mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
june 2019 payg

30/06/2020  Jnl 1 2680.00 10719.92
mbl cash receipts & pmts for the year
sept 2019 payg

30/06/2020 Inl 6 0.08 10720.00
rounding adj

30/06/2020  Inl 9 804.45 9915.55

tax expensc for the year

Closing Balance 16686.08 6216.41 9915.55
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Client Code: MAV106 From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
913 Income in advance
Opening Balance 6158.17
30/06/2020  Inl 3 6158.17 0.00
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
Closing Balance 0.00 6158.17 0.00
944 Provision for deferred tax liability
Opening Balance 910.15
30/06/2020  Inl 9 2898.45 3808.60
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 2898.45 0.00 3808.60
969 SUSPENSE ACCOUNT (Balance Sheet)
Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020  Jnl 1 176948.36 176948.36
mbl cash reccipts & pmts for the year
pershing securitics movement
30/06/2020  Inl 2 30838.14 146110.22
profit on disposal of investments for
the year
30/06/2020  Inl 5 101484.19 44626.03
revaluation of investments to market
value at year end
30/06/2020  Jnl 7 44626.03 0.00
revaluation of managed investments at
year end
Closing Balance 176948.36 176948.36 0.00
999 Jobstream Selection Account
99901 Jobstream Selection Account
Opening Balance 22.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 22.00
99999 Clearing balance
Opening Balance (22.00)
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 (22.00)
Debits 793617.07
Credits 793617.07

No. of Accounts
No. of Entries

72.00
161.00
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21/12/2020 Print | Auslralian Taxalion Office
Y Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY
é %ﬁ% Avsirabing Government LMITED
.W,M'-",m T e Client HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION
g aedraiiat Tavilios (iffiee
o FUND

ABN 91936152912
TFN 866 293 525

Income tax 551

Date generated 211212020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

3 results found - from 01 July 2019 to 21 December 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

Processed date

13 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

Effective date

18 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

Description Debit (DR)
EFT refund for Income $5,152.98
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19
Credit transferred to $2,680.00

integrated Client
Account

Tax return Self Man
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
18 to 30 Jun 19

Credit (CR) Balance

$0.00

$5,152.98 CR

$7,832.98 $7,832.98 CR

1”1



2141212020

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY
Sasteuling Clovernent LIMITED
T, o Client HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION
Aunsirsivi Davaetion (O hee
FUND
ABN 91936152912
TFN 866 293 525
Activity statement 001
Date generated 2111212020
Overdue $0.00
Not yet due $0.00
Balance $2,680.00 CR

Transactions

15 results found - from 61 July 2019 to 21 December 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

Processed date

2 Nov 2020

1 Nov 2020

2 Aug 2020

10 May 2020

8 May 2020
16 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

1 Mar 2020

30 Nov 2019

Effective date

30 Oct 2020

28 Oct 2020

28 Jul 2020

28 Apr 2020

8 May 2020
16 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

13 Mar 2020

28 Feb 2020

30 Nov 2019

Description
Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 20 -
PAYG Instalments

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 20

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 20 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received
Payment received
Credit transfer received
from Income Tax
Account

General interest charge
Original Activity
Statement for the period

ending 31 Dec 19 -
PAYG Instalments

General interest charge

Debit (DR)  Credit (CR)

$682.00

$682.00

$0.00

$2,680.00

$2.680.00
$2,680.00

$2,680.00

$2,680.00

Balance
$2,680.00 CR

$1,998.00 CR

$2,680.00 CR

$2,680.00 CR

$5,360.00 CR
$2,680.00 CR

$0.00

$2,680.00 DR

$2.680.00 DR

$0.00
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Processed date

3 Nov 2019

31 Oct 2019
31 Aug 2019

4 Aug 2019

2 Aug 2019

Effective date

28 Oct 2019

30 Oct 2019
31 Aug 2019

29 Jul 2018

2 Aug 2019

Print | Auslralian Taxation Office

Description Debit (DR)

Original Activity $2,680.00
Statement for the period

ending 30 Sep 19 -

PAY G Instalments

Payment
General interest charge

Original Activity $8,646.00
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 19 -

PAYG Instalments

Payment

Credit (CR) Balance

$0.00

$2,680.00 §$2,680.00 CR
$0.00

$0.00

$8,646.00 $8,646.00 CR
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21/12/2020 PAYG Instalments report 2020

©Amstratian Taxation Office

PAYG Instalments report 2020

Tax Agent 72517001

Last Updated 12/12/2020

TEN Client Name Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total

1(%) 2(%) 3 (%) 4 (%) Instalment
(%)

866293525 HOOTMAN 2,680.00 2,680.00 2,680.00 0.00 8,040.00
SUPERANNUATION
FUND '?

Total No of Clients: 1 2 0

. —

e -
/_-2'?@ 20

mn



HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
Dividends Received

From First to Last by Account
Client Code: MAV10€ From 01/07/2019 To 30/06/2020

Date Type Total

198
LY Closing Balance

1/07/2019 anz 600.40
2/07/2019 all 82.28
3/07/2019 nab div 412.51
3/07/2019 nab div 332.00
29/07/2019 mge div 495.00
15/08/2019 syd div 280.80
29/08/2019 dxs div 388.47
16/09/2019 cba p vii div 361.75
19/09/2019 whe div 1,526,70
19/09/2019 rio div 452.15
25/09/2019 bhp div 682.22
10/10/2019 Ink div 203.75
1171072019 rwe div 139.55
12/12/2019 nab div 744.51
16/12/2019 cbap vii div 334.65
18/12/2019 anz div 606.40
31/01/2020 amp div 454 .44
31/01/2020 how div 802.83
31/01/2020 mge div 295.92
14/02/2020 syd div 280.80
28/02/2020 dxs div 456.03
6/03/2020 whe div 38.84
24/03/2020 bhp div 596.42
9/04/2020 Ink div 105.95
14/05/2020 clw div 357.05
30/06/2020 mge div 4,084.32
Total 15,121.74

Unfranked Franked

606.40

82.28

412.51

332.00
280.80

31148 76.99

361.75

1,195.86 330.84

452.15

682.22

203.75

139.55

74451

334.65

181.92 424.48

45.44 409.00
802.83
280.80
456.03
38.84

596.42

105.95
357.05

3,951.05 6,295.45

Tax Deferred Imp Credit

259.89

35.26

176.79

142.29

495.00 0.00
0.00

33.00

155.04

141.79

193.78

292.38

8732

59.81

319.08

143.42

181.92

175.28

0.00

295.92 0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

255.61

45.41

0.00

4,084.32 0.00

4,875.24 2,698.05
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Capital Gains Tax Statement

Perpetual

Please retain this statement for tax purposes.

T

B0B/00050L013/945021L Perpetual WealthFocus Investment
Hootman Superannuation Fund Advantage
GPO Box 7019 Cli b 400091801
SYDNEY NSW 2001 lent number
Accountnumber  AC800078734 )
Issue date 28 July 2020
Reporting Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020
. Client services 1800022 033
%  Adviser Robert Taylor Account name Mavi Jeans Australia Pty Ltd Trustee for

Hootman Superannuation Fund

The following Capital Gains Tax Statement provides details of your capital gain or loss as a result of your withdrawal(s) from Perpetual WealthFocus
investment Advantage during the reporting period. You should retain this siatement for your records. For further taxation information and advice we
recormmend you consult a taxation adviser.

Calculation of capital gain or loss

Withdrawal date Withdrawal Discount Less than
amount method 12 months

30/07/2019 $54,402.58 ($9,287.13)
($9,287.13) $0.00

Flease note: Fosilive amounts for Discount method and Less than 12 months method indicate a capitat gain and negative amounts, signified by
enclosed brackels, indicate a capital foss.

ocus[nvestmentAdvantage

7027_ACT20153483_20200728_WealthF:

TSOUL/CGT_JUNE_2020_CGT 7

608/000608/LO17 "

Perpetual Investrment Management Limited ABN 18 000 866 535 AFSL, 234426 1 of 2



page 1 of 3

31.05.20

04.06.20

04.06.20

05.06.20

06.06.20

10.06.20

12.06.20

16.06.20

17.06.20

19.06.20

26.06.20

30.06.20

statermeant no. 141
from 31 May 20 10 30 Jun 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

016 141870

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
Www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 35,648 67

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

asat 30 Jun 20

transaction description debits credits baiance

OPENING BALANCE 63,217.08
Deposit Macquarie Bank S0G110050676 13,400.00 76,617.08
Deposit NAB SPP REFUND NSPPA/0DS92648 17,509.60 94 126.68
Deposit ATO ATC001000012725196 892.29 95,018.97
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1701111 26,787.55 121,806.52
Deposit NB GLOBAL CORP S00110050976 130.82 121,937.34
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1709359 10,498.73 132,436.07
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1714466 156.10 132,279.97
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G S00110050076 93.51 132,373.48
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL 1,425.00 133,798.48
Deposit ATO ATOD08000012454749 1,845.14 135,643.62
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 5.05 135,648 .67

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay
Log in to www.macguarie.com.au/personal From another bank

[ ]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 122 027 825

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4616 RIAYLO

continued on next

141870
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statement no. 141
from 31 May 20 to 30 Jun 20

MACCHIARIE

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825
transaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 JUN 20 158.10 72,587.69 135,648.67

* Stepped interest rates for the period 1 June to 30 June: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.05% pa {30 days)
annual inlerest summary 2019/2020
INTEREST PAID 682.32
TOTAL INCOME PAID 6882.32

continued on next

141870



page1of 3

30.04.20

08.05.20

11.05.20

14.05.20

20.05.20

21.05.20

26.056.20

27.05.20

28.05.20

29.05.20

statement ne. 140
from 30 Apr 20 ic 31 May 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46008 583 542 AFSL 237602

016 37963

HVYB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HYB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macguarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $63,21 7 08

as at 31 May 20

transaction description debits credits batance
OPENING 8ALANCE 108,83509
Cheque CHEGQUE WITHDRAWAL 000083 2 680.00 106,155.09
Deposit NB GLOBAL CORP S00140050976 130.82 106,285.91
Deposit CLW DST 001241565746 357.05 106,642 .96
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G S00110050976 93.51 106,736 47
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1681711 20,000.00 86,736.47
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1685848 51.44 86,787.91
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 1,425.00 88,212.91
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1690218 25,000.00 63,212.91
Interest MACQUARIE GMA INTEREST PAID® 417 63,217.08

how to make a transaction

cnline
tog in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from ancther bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122627825

4614 RTAYLC

deposits using BPay
From another bank

13

Biller coge: 20206
Ref: 122 927 825

continued on next

037963
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statement no. 140
from 30 Apr 20 to 31 May 20

MACOUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATE
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
accoeunt no. 122927825
transaction description debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 MAY 20 47,880.00 2,061.99 63,217.08

* Stepped interest rates for the pericd 1 May to 31 May: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.05% balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.05% pa (31 days)

continued on next

0637963
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31.03.20

06.04.20

09.04.20

09.04.20

092.04 .20

16.04.20

20.04.20

23.04.20

27.04.20

30.04.20

statement no. 139
from 31 Mar 20 10 30 Apr20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

018 37752

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
WWwW.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Sheliey Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 08,835 09

account name HVB FASHICON MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

as at 30 Apr 20

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANGE 120,621.68
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1626028 8,950.89 111,870.79
Deposit LNK ITM DiV 001240753909 105.95 111,976.74
Deposit NB GLOBAL CORP 800110050976 130.82 112,107 .56
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1632328 5,508.05 117,705.61
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1637859 397.72 117,307.89
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G 500110050976 96.89 117,404.78
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1647320 9,899 .41 107,405.37
Depaosit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL 1,425.00 108,830.37
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 472 108,835.09

how to make a transaction

online depaosits using BPay
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

a
by phone L{ [Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 122 927 825

transfers from anotner bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NQ. 122927825

4614 RTAYLO

continued on next

037752
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statement no. 139
from 31 Mar 20 1o 30 Apr 20

MACQUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825
transacticn description debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 APR 20 19,348.02 736143 108,835.09

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 April 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,808.99 earned 0.05% : balances $5,000.00
and ahave eamned 0 05%

continued on next

037752
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20.02.20

02.03.20

05.03.20

06.03.20

06.03.20

13.03.20

16.03.20

17.03.20

17.03.20

18.03.20

24.03.20

24.03.20

statement no. 138

from 29 Feb 20 to 31 Mar 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 48 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

016

48833

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD

GPO BOX 7019

SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
WWW macquarie.com.au

GPQO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 20,821 68

as at 31 Mar 20

transaction description debits credits halance

OPENING BALANCE 71,95585
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/AL 2,058.33 7401418
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1577558 13,520.65 87,534.83
Deposit WHC DIVIDEND MAR20/00811780 38.84 87,573.67
Deposit NB GLOSAL CORP S00110050976 130.82 87,704 .49
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000082 1,363.10 86,341.39
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000081 2,680.00 83,661.39
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G S00110050876 104.51 83,765.90
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1594696 8,952.64 92,718.54
Deposit ATO ATO003000012045959 5,152.98 97,871.52
Deposit BHP GROUP DIV AI381/01230625 506.42 98,467.94
Deposit HUB24 CUSTODIAL AMP1179AU SALE 2767184 126,139.78

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www .macgquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

deposits using BPay

From anather bank

Call 133 275 to make a phong transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 222
ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4614 RIAYLO

B

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 927 825

continued on next

348833
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25.03.20

26.03.20

27.03.2¢

30.03.20

31.03.20

31.03.20

statement no. 138
from 29 Feb 20 to 31 Mar 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACCOUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit HUB24 CUSTODIAL HOWO098AU SALE 50,550.36 176,690.14
Funds transfer TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO STIRLING WARTON TA 3,300.00 173,390.14
Deposit MAVIJEANS ALl MAVIJEANS-PAUL 1,425.00 17481514
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1617226 29,596.75 144,818 .39
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 19.78 144,838.17
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1619215 24,016.49 120,821.68

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 MAR 20 61,356.34 110,222.17 120,821.68

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 March 2020: balances $0 00 to $4,899.99 earned 0.05% ; balances $5,000.00

and above eamed 0.05%

continued on next

049833
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31.01.20

10.02.20

11.02.20

14.02.20

14.02.20

17.02.20

21.02.20

24.02.20

27.02.20

28.02.20

28.02.20

28.02.20

statement no. 137

from 31 Jan 20 1o 29 Feb 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542

AFSL 237502

016

37964

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD

GPO BOX 7019

SYDNEY N3W 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF

HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
wWww.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $71 ,95585

as at 29 Feb 20

transaction description debilts credits balance
CPENING BALANCE 1563,566.62
BPAY BPAY TO TAL LIFELTD 11,929.00 141,637.62
Deposit NB GLOBAL CORP S00110050976 130.82 141,768.44
Deposit SYD DISTRIBUTION FER20/00889558 280.80 142,048.24
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1551875 476.87 141,572.37
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G 500110050976 104.51 141,676.88
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1560172 19,931.09 121,745.79
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1561094 9,690.55 131,436.34
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1567302 9,996.95 121,439.39
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 57.40 121,486.79
Deposit DXS DST 001236990765 456.03 121,952 82
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1569875 43,956.97 71,955.85

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4514 RTAYLO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 627 825

2

continued on next

037984
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statement no, 137
from 31 Jan 20 to 29 Feb 20

MACOUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825
transaction description debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 29 FEB 20 92,330.88 10,720.11 71,955.85

* Stepped interest rates as at 29 February 2020: balances $0.00 to $4,.999.89 earned 0.00%  balances
$5,000.00 and above eamed 0.55%

continued on next

037964
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31.12.19

10.01.20

15.01.20

16.01.20

20.01.20

24.01.20

28.01.20

31.01.20

31.01.20

31.01.20

31.01.20

31.01.2¢

statement no. 136
from 31 Dec 1910 31 Jan 20

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 48 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

018 380861

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enguiries 1800 806 310
transact@macquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPQ Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Strest
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $ 1 53,566 62

as at 31 Jan 20

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANGE 132,563.09
Deposit NB GLCBAL CORP 500110050676 130.82 132,693.91
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1520335 482 .30 132,211.61
Deposit PARTNERS GROUP G S00110050976 104.52 132,316.13
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1524153 6,317.55 138,633.68
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1530756 10,016.45 128,617 .23
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.34 130,675.57
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 59.8¢ 130,735.37
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1536044 21,278.06 152,013.43
Deposit AUSMAQ Income AMP1179AU 454 .44 152 ,467.87
Deposit AUSMAQ Income HOWO09BAU 802.83 153,270.70
Deposit AUSMAQ Income MGEQOUBAU 295.92 153,566.62

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

n
by phone :
Call 133 275 tc make a phone transacticn

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122027825

4694 RTAYLO

From another bank

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 927 825

conlinued on nexl

038081
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statement no. 136

from 31 Dec 19 to 31 Jan 20

MACOUARIC

Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

fransaction description debits credits balance

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JAN 20 10,498.75 31,502.28 153,566.62

* Stepped interest rates as al 31 January 2020 balances $0.00 to $4,989.99 earned 0.00% ; balances
$5,000.00 and above earned 0.55%

continued on next

038081
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30.11.18

11.12.19

12.12.19

16.12.19

17.12.19

18.12.18

23.12.19

271219

31.12.19

statement no. 135
from 30 Nov 1910 31 Dec 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

016 138556

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122827825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
transact@mnacquarie.com
www.macquarie.com.au

GPQ Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 32, 563 09

asat 31 Dec 19

transaction descripticn debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 79,053.28

Deposit NB GLOBAL CCRP S00110050976 130.82 79,184.10

Deposit NAB FINAL DIV DV202/00707955 744.51 79,928 61

Deposit PERLS VIl DST 001236270824 334.85 80,263.26

Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1499589 524,39 79,738.87

Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND AOBB/00778538 606.40 80,345 27

Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1506479 50,117.55 130,462.82

Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.33 132,521.15

Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 41.94 132,563.09

how to make a transaction

online deposiis using BPay

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

by phene Q Biller code: 20206

Call 133 275 to make a phene transaction Ref: 122 927 825

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4E14 RTAYLS

continued on next
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statement no. 135
from 30 Nov 19 to 31 Dec 19

MALCDUARIE
Macquarie Cash Management Account enquiries 1800 806 310
account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825
transaction descriplion debits credits balance
CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 19 524.39 54,034.20 132,563.09

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 December 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% : balances
$5,000.00 and above earmed 0.55%

continued on nexl

138556
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311019

11.11.18

12.11.19

18.11.18

28.11.19

289.11.18

statement no. 134
from 31 Gct 1910 30 Nov 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 Q08 583 542 AFSL 237502
U U U T T e P
416 38118

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF

HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPQ Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $79, 053 28

as at 30 Nov 19

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 100,540.42
Deposit NB GLOBAL CORF 500110050976 130.82 100,671.24
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1458156 23,212.45 77,458.79
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1464789 500.39 76,958 .40
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.33 79,016.73
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 36.55 79,063.28

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 30 NOV 19 23,712.84 2,225.70 79,053.28

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 November 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances
$5,000.00 and above earmned 0.55%

how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

deposits using BPay

From another bank

[ ]
: Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 927 825

transfers from ancther bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4B 14 RTAYLO

conlinued on next

Q38116
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30.09.19

10.10.19

16.10.19

11,1019

15.10.19

28.10.19

30.10.19

31.10.18

statement no. 133

from 30 Sep 19to 31 Oct 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account MACQUARIE

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
U U U L R LT et [
016 38229

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOCTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122827825

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Strest
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 OO y 540 42

asat 31 Oct 19

transaction description debits credits balance
OPENING BALANCE 101,113.30

Deposit LNK FNL DIV 001234344755 203.75 101,317.05

Deposit NB GLOBAL CORP S00110050976 130.82 101,447 87

Deposit RWC DIVIDEND OCT19/00816308 139.55 101,587 42

Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1427656 472.30 101,115.12

Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.33 103,173.45

BPAY BPAY TG TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS 2,680.00 100,493.45

Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 46.97 100,540.42

how to make a transaction

online deposits using BPay

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

by phone E Biller code: 20206

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction Ref: 122 927 825

transfers from ancther bank account

Transfer funds from another barnk o this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NOQ. 122927825

4514 RIAYLO

conlinued on next

038229
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31.08.19

03.09.19

06.05.19

10.09.18

16.09.19

16.09.19

18.09.19

19.09.19

19.09.19

25.09.19

27.09.19

30.09.19

statement no. 132

from 31 Aug 1910 30 Sep 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 468 008 583 542 AFSL 237602

015 20348

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF

HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
Www.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 01 y 1 1 330

as at 30 Sep 19

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANGE 198,924 91
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1382292 18,266.75 217,191.66
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1387445 50,000.00 167,191.66
Direct debit PERSHING SEGURIT 1380404 14,451.40 152,740.26
Deposit PERLS VIl DST 001233991878 361.75 153,102.01
Direct debit PERSRING SECURIT 1397056 401.38 1562,700.63
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1400226 26,404.00 126,296.63
Deposit WHC DIVIDEND REC19/00810312 1,526.70 127,823.33
Deposit RIO TINTO LTD INT19/00198388 452.15 128,275.48
Deposit BHP GROUP DIV AF380/01239427 682.22 128,957.70
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.33 131,016.03
interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID" 97.27 131,113.30

how to make a transaction

anline
Log in to www.macguarie.com.au/personal

by phone
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from anofher bank to this account:

BSB 182 222
ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4614 RTAYLO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

&

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 627 825

continued on next
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30.08.18

stalement no. 132
from 31 Aug 1910 30 Sep 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122827825

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Direct dehit PERSHING SECURIT 1412887 30,000.00 101,113.30
CLOSING BALANGE AS AT 30 SEP 19 121,256.78 2344517 101,113.30

* Stepped interest rates as at 30 September 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00%; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.80%

continued on next

050345
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31.07.19

02.08.19

02.08.19

06.08.19

08.08.19

15.08.19

16.08.19

19.08.19

22.08.19

23.08.19

23.08.1g9

27.08.19

statement no. 131

from 31 Jul 19to 31 Aug 18

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

16 38495

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPO BOX 7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

fax 1800 550 140
www.macqguarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Streat
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $1 98,92491

asat 31 Aug 19

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

transaction description debits credits batance
OPENING BALANCE 229212 87
Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000079 8,646.00 220,566.87
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1344195 9,994 85 210,572.02
Deposit PIML UT Redempli ACBG00TE734 54,426.03 264,998.05
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1353977 15,000.00 249.998.05
Deposit SYD DISTRIBUTION AUG19/00852270 280.80 250,278.85
Direct ¢ebit PERSHING SECURIT 1361779 335.70 249,943.15
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1364353 4,998.01 244,945 .14
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1358988 60,000.00 184,945.14
Deposit TLXSPPREFUND 001231644485 6,904.90 191,850.04
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1360861 10,636.55 202.,486.59
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1373199 3,855.43 206,342.02
how to make a transaction
cnline deposits using BPay

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal From another bank

| ]
by phone : Biller code: 20206
Call 133 275 to make a phone transacticn Ref: 122 927 825

transfers from another bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

€614 RTAYLO

continued on next
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28.08.19

29.08.19

30.68.19

30.08.19

statement no. 131
from 31 Jul 19 1o 31 Aug 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122827825

MACORIARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction description debits credits balance
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALI 2,058.33 208,400.35
Deposit DXS DST 001230720269 388.47 208,788.82
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 152.62 208,941 44
Direct dehit PERSHING SECURIT 1378659 10,016.53 198,924 61

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 AUG 10 108,991.09 78,703.13 198,924.91

* Slepped interest rates as at 31 August 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earmed 0.00% ; balances

$5,000.00 and above earned 0.80%

conlinued on next

038485
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30.06.19

01.07.19

02.07.19

03.07.19

03.07.18

05.07.19

16.07.19

22.07.19

25.07.19

26.07.19

26.07.19

29.07.19

statement no. 130
from 30 Jun 19 1o 31 Jul 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED

ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

016 38878

HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD
GPOBOX7019
SYDNEY NSW 2001

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACQUARIE

enquiries 1800 806 310
fax 1800 550 140
wWww.macquarie.com.au

GPO Box 2520
Sydney, NSW 2001

1 Shelley Street
Sydney, NSW 2000

account balance $229 y 2 1 2 87

asat 31 Jul1g

transaction description debits credits balance

OPENING BALANCE 248,002.31
Deposit ANZ DIVIDEND A0S7/00790060 606.40 248,608.71
Deposit ARISTOCRAT DIV S00110050976 82.28 248,690.99
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00831710 412.51 249,103.50
Deposit NAB INTERIM DIV DV201/00727091 332.00 249 43550
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1311814 30,000.00 219,435.50
Direct debit PERSHING SECURIT 1323212 310.31 219,12519
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1328425 2,253.04 221,378.23
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1332895 1,625.25 223,003.48
Deposit MAVIJEANS AU MAVIJEANS-PAUL/ALL 2,058.33 225,061.81
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1334663 606.52 225,668.33
Deposit MGE DST 001230475151 495.00 226,163.33

how to make a transaction

online
Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

a
by phone :
Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from ancther bank account

Transfer funds from another bank to this account:
BSB 182 222

ACCOUNT NO. 122927825

4614 RTAYLO

deposits using BPay
From another bank

Biller code: 20206
Ref: 122 927 825

conlinued on next
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31.07.19

31.07.19

statement no. 130
from 30 Jun 1910 31 Jul 19

Macquarie Cash Management Account

account name HVB FASHION MARKETING PTY LTD ATF
HOOTMAN SUPERANNUATION FUND
account no. 122927825

MACOUARIL

enquiries 1800 806 310

transaction descripticn debits credits balance
Interest MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID* 156.05 226,319.38
Deposit PERSHING SECURIT 1339980 2,893.49 22921287

CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 JUL 18 30,310.34 11,520.87 229,212 87

* Stepped interest rates as at 31 July 2019: balances $0.00 to $4,999.99 earned 0.00% : balances $5,000.00

and above eamned 0.80%

continued on next

038879
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HMontman Superannuaticn Fund
4 Borms Read
GELLE WUE MILL NSW 2023

Dear Trustees

2020 Annual Statement Insurance through Superannuation
Policy number; 1370128

We'te pieased Lo provide an updata about your policy for the year ended 30 June 3020

Your Aanual Statement contains a summary of your policy and detaiis of your insurance benafits, This
statemant 1s for ganeral information only and does not constitute an annual statement for the purposes of
Saction 10170 of the Corporations Act 2001 (CHh).

important
Please note that ths statement outines details of your insuranca through superannuation only

Are your contact delails up to date?

We don't have a current emait address for you. ¥ you'd ke 1o register ar email address wath us so hal
we can communicate with you by emad, pleass ¢onfact us. And »f any of your contact details have
changad, plaase el us Xnow and we'll update them for you.

More information

i you have any questions or would ke more nformaton, please contact your linancial adviser Lowe
Financial Group by phone on 393875188 or by emadl o mfo@owefinancal com You can also get o
touch with 4is directly by phone on 1300 209 088 or by email to customarservice & lal com.au,

Thank vou for choosing TAL for your nsurance neads,

Yours sinceraly

TAL Cusiomer Serviee

Laslomer boty oo 5 tad
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Superannuation
Annual Statement

1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

= Life Insured  : Paul Hootman Commeancement

== . data D T2201M0
== Policy number 1370128

e

o Adviser cLowe Finangial Group

Y Adwviser number - 118385

= . ‘

tEm Policy Owner  : Hootman Superannuation Found

et

e

issuer TAL Lie Limited

AFSL 237848 ABN 70 050 108 450

insurance Benefits as at 30 June 2020

Paul Hootman's Benelits 5
eatnh Sum insured 4410000, 00
Summary

S
Withdrawal Value as at Q1072018 G. 00
Total Fremiums and Rollovars 11929. 60
Total Insurance Fremiums (11829 60 )
Withdrawal Value as at 3706/2020 .00

Totat Policy Fees onciuded in total insurance premiums pad 102. 08

Voo




paper using lugitrve ink,

privted on sensdised
which could indicate 2 raumient chenue,

The absence of

This chegue has been

M~
L ]
Macer, QUARIE BANK
Trare Cash Managengng\tﬂ i\zggmt

17 February 2020
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= 000012

Private & Confidential

Hootman Superannuation Fund Anniversary notice for Pa
Stirling Warton Tayler

Gpo Box 7019

SYDNEY NSwW 2001

Dear Sir Madam
say thatinthe last 12 months

co.Weare proud to
tothe lives of

Please find enclosed your annual renewalnotl
orking day, makinga realdifference

TAL has pald over $2.5 million in claims every w
Thousands of Austratians.

}rfﬁgr insurance cover will scon renew
his means your benefitamount and premium wilibe adjusted.
A the lifeinsured's ageandany CP!

with the costof living,

(Consumer Price Index)

The new premium reflects anincrease i
adiustment - keeping your cover inline

Alison Jane Hootman
Life Insurance
You pay your policy yearty

41,205,071

$1,36370

Your next payment amount may differ fromyournew premium if you have acredit ot outstanding
amount dyeonyocur policy.

What you need to do

Your payrment of $1,363:10 is due on 2 Aprit 2020.
You can pay bychegue (payableto TAL Life Lirmited), from your bankaccou nt, or by direct debit {see
. Youcanalsouse BPAY (see below for details).

enclosed payment Advice form

can managea your cover anywhere, anytime with myTAL.Justioginat tal.com.au

Do you know you
and register using your email address.

AVoice for Life
_We believe it's important to share our life insurance ex
informed decisions. That's why we've launched A Voice for Life,an

S yimsl infarmation on almost every aspect o

pertise to help you make better
aw destination on our
f life insurance. We'llbe

7

rtner insuyrance portfolio
policy Nuimnber: 3422076

EyEvyy
TR Z
_. EET, SYDNEY NSW Date 07D i oyl £

Pay. _‘__W . :
P .
%. E‘-—;— o
ANy o COT <l é B or Bearer |
: — - /f .
. v e ¢ = = S . o -

- 'AggFASH'ON MARKETING PTY LTD T /é?/éj
g O‘T)'C'-‘* 866 532 ATF . . g

AN SUPERANNUATION FUND 5 g

| &
@ | o e e e i

Authorised Signalory
Authorisad Signatory -

""O000Be "B 2m b eqgme A 25

b et ABN70 050 109 A50 - AFSL 237848



